ORION

Dispense Valve

ORION-LINE from ADT-Europe
The TAP-Generation from the Product Range PERFEKT-LINE

Dispense Valve complete stainless steel, Faucet Body with integrated Dispense, with
different connection thread versions and standard handle.

Taps which are characterized modern and user-friendly. Available in various shaft
lengths and therefore very Flexible.

Key Features:

» Powerful

» Best quality stainless steel
* Perfect fluidity

» Easy to clean
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Specifications

ORION Dispense Valve

Article-No

Description

11-1000-0012-14
11-1000-0058-14
11-1001-0012-14
11-1001-0058-14
11-1000-0027-14
11-1001-0027-14
11-2000-0012-14
11-2000-0058-14
11-2000-0027-14
11-2001-0012-14
11-2001-0058-14
11-2001-0027-14

Orion P1000 Beertap Freeflow G1/2"
Orion P1000 Beertap Freeflow G5/8"
OrionP1000BeertapFreeflowG1/2"“YG
OrionP1000BeertapFreeflowG5/8"YG
Orion P1000 Flare M27x1,5

Orion P1000 Flare M27x1,5 YG

Orion P2000 compensator G 1/2"
Orion P2000 compensator G 5/8"
Orion P2000 compensator M27x1,5
Orion P2000 compensator G 1/2" YG
Orion P2000 compensator G 5/8" YG
Orion P2000 compensator M27x1,5YG

ADT@

Advanced Dispense Technology

Compliance To Standards And Legislation

All coolers comply with Brewers Society Code of Practice for Electrical
Safety in Beer Dispense in Licensed Premises. Designed to EN60335

part1 (Safety of Household and Similar Electrical Appliances-General
Requirements). Product coils are made from 304 stainless steel.
Product complies with the current EMC Directive.

ADT-Europe reserves the right
to modify the details in the
publication as products and

specifications are updated and
improved.




