







## ORION-LINE from ADT-Europe The TAP-Generation from the Product Range PERFEKT-LINE

Dispense Valve complete stainless steel, Faucet Body with integrated Dispense, with different connection thread versions and standard handle.

Taps which are characterized modern and user-friendly. Available in various shaft lengths and therefore very flexible.

## **Key Features:**

- Powerful
- Best quality stainless steel
- Perfect fluidity
- Easy to clean











## Specifications

## **ORION Dispense Valve**

Article-No	Description
11-1000-0012-14	Orion P1000 Beertap Freeflow G1/2"
11-1000-0058-14	Orion P1000 Beertap Freeflow G5/8"
11-1001-0012-14	OrionP1000BeertapFreeflowG1/2"YG
11-1001-0058-14	OrionP1000BeertapFreeflowG5/8"YG
11-1000-0027-14	Orion P1000 Flare M27x1,5
11-1001-0027-14	Orion P1000 Flare M27x1,5 YG
11-2000-0012-14	Orion P2000 compensator G 1/2"
11-2000-0058-14	Orion P2000 compensator G 5/8"
11-2000-0027-14	Orion P2000 compensator M27x1,5
11-2001-0012-14	Orion P2000 compensator G 1/2" YG
11-2001-0058-14	Orion P2000 compensator G 5/8" YG
11-2001-0027-14	Orion P2000 compensator M27x1,5 YG





